
SEum Semi-Trailer Inspection Certificate

This Certificate is issued under the authority of the Province of Saskatchewan
Vehicle Standards and Inspection

Decal # A267777

Station Name: Golden West Trailer & Equipment

Technician Name: Ryan Mellquist

Signing Officer Name: Colby Griffin

Station #: 71689

Technician #: 90063

Signing Officer#: 89841

Customer Details:

Name: LEONARD & MARILYN YASIENIUK Address: RR1, RICHARD, Saskatchewan, S0M290

Inspection Expiry Date: 31Jan2027
Inspection Completed Date: 27Jan2026

. Vehicle Details:

VIN: 4WW4372A6J7715170 Hubometer Reading:

Vehicle Make/Model: WILSON TRAILER/TRAILERYear: 2018

Jurisdiction: Saskatchewan
Plate: 982JGX

Unit:

Message(s): VIN has been validated.

This certificate does not warranty or guarantee the condition of this vehicle's components and systems for any period of time.



SEum Semi-Trailer Record of Inspection
Vehicle Standards and Inspection

The Record of Inspection must be given to the customer regardless of whether the vehicle passes or fails.

Station Name; Golden West Trailer & Equipment

Technician Name: Ryan Mellquist

Signing Officer Name; Colby Griffin

Station #: 71689

Technician #: 90063

Signing Officer#; 89841

Customer Details;

Address; RR1, RICHARD, Saskatchewan, S0M290Name: LEONARD & MARILYN YASIENIUK

Vehicle Details:

Hubometer Reading:VIN; 4WW4372A6J7715170

Vehicle Make/Model; WILSON TRAILER TRAILERYear: 2018

Inspection Details:

CommentsDRIVERS COMPARTMENTReq AttnCorrectedRejectedPass

Vehicle Identification (5)X

Fire Extinguisher (5)X

Auxiliary Controls/Equip (5)X

CommentsBODY EXTERIORReq AttnCorrectedRejectedPass

Lamps (6)X

Reflex Reflectors (6)X

Retro Reflective Markings (6)X

Trailer Hitch (10)X

Attached Equipment (8)X

Cargo BodiesA/essels (8)X

Mud Flaps/Fenders (8)X

Landing Gear (8)X

Rear Impact Guard (8)X

Trailer Power Cord (7)X

CommentsENGINE COMPARTMENTReq AttnCorrectedRejectedPass

Fuel System (1)X

BatteryAA/iring Condition (7)X



CommentsCHASSISReq AttnRejected CorrectedPass

Hyd Brake System/Components (3.1)X

Air Brake System/Components (3.2)X

Elec Brake System/Components (3,1)X

Wheel Bearings (9)X

TiresAA/heels (9)X

Self-Steering Axle (2&4)X

Frame/Crossmembers/Mounts (8)X

LEFT FRONT WHEEL SEAL

LEAKINGSuspension/Axles (2)X

Exhaust/Emission System (1)X

Sliding Axle Assembly (if equipped) (8)X

Brake/Tire Measurements

Axle 1-Pass

: Tire Tread Depth: 12 inWheell

Brake(l): No Brake

N/A

Wheel2-On : Tire Tread Depth: 13 in

Brake(l): S-CAM Brake

● Min Brake Lining/Pad: 13/16 in ● Cam Rotation: 28.0 degrees ● Brake Stroke: 1 in
Wheel3-On : Tire Tread Depth: 11 in

Brake(l): S-CAM Brake

● Min Brake Lining/Pad: 13/16 in ● Cam Rotation: 32.0 degrees ● Brake Stroke: 1.25 in
Wheel4 : Tire Tread Depth: 13 in

Brake(l): No Brake
N/A

Axle 2-Pass

: Tire Tread Depth: 11 inWheell

Brake(1): No Brake

N/A

Wheel2-On : Tire Tread Depth: 12 in

Brake(l): S-CAM Brake

● Min Brake Lining/Pad: 13/16 in ● Cam Rotation: 28.0 degrees ● Brake Stroke: 1 in
Wheel3-On : Tire Tread Depth: 13 in

Brake(l): S-CAM Brake

● Min Brake Lining/Pad: 13/16 in ● Cam Rotation: 30.0 degrees ● Brake Stroke: 1.25 in
Wheel4 : Tire Tread Depth: 12 in

Brake(l): No Brake

N/A

Inspection Completed Date: 27Jan2026Decal # A267777PASS - vehicle passes inspection


